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STAFF EMAIL DIRECTORY 

ADMINISTRATION 

NAME POSITION EMAIL 

Likely-Roach, Shalonda Principal Slikely1284@Columbus.k12.oh.us  

Butler, Eric Assistant Principal Ebutler1@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

Woodson, Keysha Secretary II Kwoodson@Columbus.k12.oh.us  

Richey, Tracie Secretary I (Part-time) Trichey@Columbus.k12.oh.us  
 

SUPPORT STAFF 

NAME POSITION EMAIL 

Pasini, Victoria (T,R) Social Worker vpasini@Columbus.k12.oh.us  

Hardnet, Darrell IT Specialist Dhardnet@Columus.k12.oh.us  

Lewis, Michael 
Brown, Derrick 

VACANT 

Head Custodian 
Custodian 
Custodian 

mlewis5@columbus.k12 
Dbrown2@Columbus.k12.oh.us 
 

Dodson,Kayla  Psychologist  Kdodson@Columbus.k12.oh.us  

Althouse, Christine 
Wright, James  
(M,T,W, R) 

Adapted PE 
Physical Education  

calthouse4727@columbus.k12.oh.us  
jwright2@Columbus.k12.oh.us  

Hammond, Amy D Instructional Coach  Ahammond4458@Columbus.k12.oh.us  

Heinselman, Sarah Speech Pathologist Sheinselman@Columbus.k12.oh.us  

Andujar, Elizabeth 
(Libby) 

Music  Eholben@Columbus.K12.oh.us  

Hooper, Michelle Counselor Mhooper7297@Columbus.k12.oh.us  

Hunter, Diana D Librarian Dhunter2226@Columbus.K12.oh.us  

Jackson, Charlene 
Cantres, Jarimar 

Food Services Cjackson8994@Columbus.k12.oh.us 
jcantres@columbus.k12.oh.us  

Manoukova, Angela 
Ransom, Jonneice 

Latchkey Teacher 
Instructional Asst. 

Amanoukova1185@Columbus.k12.oh.us 
Jransom@columbus.k12.oh.us  

Adams-Sweet, Becky 
Orlins, Remy  
Haffele, Jen 

OT 
OT 
PT 

Radamssweet@Columbus.k12.oh.us 
Rorlins@Columbus.k12.oh.us 
Jhaffele@Columbus.K12.oh.us  

Anderson, Carol Gifted & Talented Canderson@Columbus.k12.oh.us  

Reliford, Paula PEAK Prelifor@Columbus.K12.oh.us  

McFaddin, Robert 
(M,T,W,R) 

Art Rmcfaddin766@Columbus.k12.oh.us  

Young, Melanie Nurse Myoung3@Columbus.k12.oh.us  

Collins, Aletta “Kay” Parent Consultant Kcollins9999@Columbus.k12.oh.us  

Barnes, Todd Safety & Security Officer tbarnes1@columbus.k12.oh.us  

Fraley, Goldie Special Ed. Coord Gfraley9247@columbus.k12.oh.us  

Patchen, Sara Special Ed. Tutor Spatchen@Columbus.k12.oh.us  
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Vongsouthy, 
Amphaivanh (Phai) 

ESL Instructional Asst avongsouthy5612@columbus.k12.oh.us  

 

PRE-K 

NAME POSITION EMAIL 

Moton, Tammy R Pre-K Teacher Tmoton7755@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

Harter, Nina Special Needs Teacher Nharter@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

Mitchell, Joyce SNP Instructional 
Assistant 

Jmitchell@Columbus.K12.oh.us 

NAME POSITION EMAIL 

Gerst, Cheryl Pre-K Teacher Cgerst446@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

Massey, Dawn 
Gray, Yvonne 

Instructional Assistant 
(Part-time) 
Instructional Assistant 

Dmassey@Columbus.k12.oh.us 
ygray@columbus.k12.oh.us 
 

 

KINDERGARTEN 

NAME POSITION EMAIL 

Bennett, Jessica Teacher JBennett@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

Pepper, Rebecca L Teacher Rpepper@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

Dhume, Heather Teacher HDhume@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

Kennebrew, Jametta Instructional Assistant Jkennebrew5698@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

Smith, Tonya Instructional Assistant Tsmith534@Columbus.K12.oh.us 

 

FIRST (1ST) GRADE 

NAME POSITION EMAIL 

Lisi, Maria A Teacher Mlisi6406@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

Lewis, Lynette Teacher Llewis9705@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

Weston, Bobbi J Teacher Bweston6617@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

McClendon-
Patterson, Allison 

Instructional Assistant amcclendonpatterson@columbus.k12.o
h.us 

   

 

SECOND (2ND) GRADE 

NAME POSITION EMAIL 

Hill, Tamara Teacher Thill@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

Moore, Brian Teacher Kmoore2@COLUMBUS.K12.OH.US 
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Taylor, Jillian Teacher Jtaylor704@columbus.k12.oh.us 

 

 

 

THIRD (3RD) GRADE 

NAME POSITION EMAIL 

Berkley, Krystal Teacher Kberkley@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

Kashmiry, Marissa Teacher Mkashmiry@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Root, Nicole L Teacher Nroot@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

Mosley, Victoria Teacher Vmosley2@columbus.k12.oh.us 

 

FOURTH (4TH) GRADE 

NAME POSITION EMAIL 

Selan, Molly A Teacher Mselan830@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

Truttling, Bryan Teacher Btruttling@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

West, Natalie K Teacher Nwest@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

 

FIFTH (5TH) GRADE 

NAME POSITION EMAIL 

Shoemaker, Karen E Teacher Kshoemaker4391@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

Wright, Angela Teacher Awright@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

Rucker, Dale E Teacher Drucker839@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

 

INTERVENTION SPECIALISTS 

NAME POSITION EMAIL 

Mahan, Whitney 
 
Rotondo, Marlie M 

Resource/Hi Incid.     
(Primary) 
Resource/Hi Incid.     
(Intermediate) 

Wmahan@Columbus.k12.oh.us 
Mrotondo@Columbus.k12.oh.us 

Gualtieri, Greg D 
Thomas, Devin 
Wayt, Josalyn 

Teacher (3-5) 
MD Instructional 
Assistants 

Ggualtieri3789@Columbus.k12.oh.us 
Dthomas@Columbus.k12.oh.us 
jwayt@columbus.k12.oh.us  
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Wright, Donna 

Henderson, Faith 
Hook, Danielle 

Teacher (K-2) 
MD Instructional 
Assistants 

Dwright3976@columbnus.k12.oh.us 

Fhenderson4345@Columbus.k12.oh.us 
dhook@Columbus.k12.oh.us  
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